Ottawa Diocesan
Spiritual Advisors

Canon J. Edgar Brennan
Rev. Vincent H. Hogan
Rev. Dale Crampton
Rev. Francis McEvoy
Rev. Kevin McNamara
Rev. Thomas Bluger
Rev. Michael Gillessie
Rev. Michael Wright
Rev. Arthur Ockwood
Rev. Larry McCormick
Rev. Jessimar Tapia

Rev. Giles Joly

Msgr. Joseph Muldoon
Rev. Jessimar Cavan-Tapia
Msgr. Joseph Muldoon
Rev. Paul J. Gaudet
Rev. Gerard Plant

Term

1923-1955
1955-1973
1973-1979
1979-1983
1983-1988
1988-1991
1991-1999
1999-2000
2001-2004
2004-2009
2009-2011
2011-2011
2012-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2022
2022-



